E/\SUN

EMA AR ELE AR

Faa

O XA iR, EEETLTHENHIDE,
S SHAURRABSEAENMR, EAME. A%,

* SR EMER P EE,
S SEUEE LT URE—PMRAHS, EUIMAR
1| =
BEMhA
EMA — CM 25 x 75 — S — LB EMA — CM 25 x 75
;i—t Bl s Rear Lid Pattern
aiERY A EAR ar _
me geu ERE 2% L HEER LB EEER Model BIETE}?:F::T&?:::YLVSPQ Inner Stroke
proacy) CM:ARE SR FABTE =5 Basic CM:Axial Foot Type Diameter

=H: AHWH  SDBUFER

Http://www.china-easun.com

S SHIXAMSEZHME, FREEIS0CERLGHTESRTE (FRATRALATITE) o

FESEH LB FXRBENSENEHUE,

— 8 — LB
T
Mounting Type
Blank:Basic
LB:Front And Rear Fixation
FA:Front Flange
SDB:Rear Wiggle

Inductive
Magnetic Ring

S:With magnetic ring
Blank:Without magnetic ring

5

A RITMFEE A20mm,
X HLBE E 2 X AW E A B A%

TR A75mm, WREIR,
KRG, HEWATTHBRS A

FEURNZRUR,

— [ D — D EMA-20x75-S-LB
{ | { {
BREY
#I11%/ Inner Diameter (mm) 16 20 25 32 40
FEEIR/ Action I 4EFI A/ Double Acting
T {E4r B/ Fluid ZFBMEMHZS/ The constrirgent after filtered
B & 2 X /Fixing Type HAR/Basic LB FA SDB
{& A E 155 El/ Range of Working Pressure  MPa 0.05~0.9
{RIEM} E 51/ Proof Press MPa 1.35
{E AR ESEEl / Operating Temp T -5~70
fE AR ESEE / Piston Speed mm/s 50~800
2 AR/ Cushion Bl = X 48 M/ Fixing Cushion
HEEIZ4L / Port Thread M5x0.8 G1/8

SEfTE

#1942/ Inner Diameter(mm) #R/#E1TH2/ Standard Stroke = A1T#8/ Max Stroke | &iF1T#2/ Permisslble Stroke
16 25 50 75 80 100 125 150 160 175 200 300 500
20 25 50 75 80 100 125 150 160 175 200 250 300 500 650
25 25 50 75 80 100 125 150 160 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 500 650
32 25 50 75 80 100 125 150 160 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 500 650
40 25 50 75 80 100 125 150 160 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 500 650

HEBRITRES AR ABKR



ERERST

EMA
®16~040
A+{772 /Stroke
B C+i1%2/Stroke
E F G G L
|
-V ? N 2.0 N &
N —
(/\\ —
1 | I | 1 P e, o
alx . 3 §§ A%
—/ T
W ||
M
A+{772/Stroke
B C+f7#2 /Stroke
E F G G
' 2-0
- N
|,_-J| N = —”—«
_  alx [ 1. X O | 41
X r D% S
f I
W
A+f7%2/Stroke
B C+17712/Stroke
E Fl G Q
J
Ay S a1 —— -
W
#e
Rz Code A
Inner Dia.
e B c E F G H I D K J
A B E B B TR
Type single Clevis| Axial Foot |Front Flage
16 114 114 98 38 60 22 16 10 16 6 M16x1.5 M6 x 1 5
20 137 128 116 40 76 28 12 16 20 7 M22x 1.5 M8 x 1.25 6
25 1441 134 120 44 76 30 14 16 22 7 M22x 1.5 M10 x 1.25 6
32 147 134 120 44 76 30 14 16 22 8 M24 x 2 M10x 1.25 6
40 149 136 122 46 76 32 14 167 24 9 M30 x 2 M12x 1.25 7
s
fage Code L o N M P Q R s T w % X
Inner Dia.
16 16 M5 x 0.8 5 9 6 16 21 22 10 5 12 6
20 21 G1/8 8 12 8 12 27 29 12 6 16 8
25 21 G1/8 8 12 8 14 30 29 17 8 16 10
32 27 Gi/8 8 15 10 14 35 32 17 10 16 12
40 27 G1/8 8.3 15 12 14 41.6 41 19 14 20 16




© EMAZ#E

=/

F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

E EEM IR e CIE 35 5 EIES Z E A

R R NBR R8N S&e#H HAEE 21 RN

F S 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

& W falc) HBETHE & EFORIE 22 wE AR M 7S F B 4T =

R TEHEWN NBR NBR 3] BE EaMHE RN HEE
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Description Piston Rod Nut Dustproof Seal Ring Front Cover Nut Guide Sleeve Front Cover Buffer Ring Piston Rod
Material Mild Steel NBR Mild Steel Composite Material Aluminum Alloy Plastic Medium Carbon Steel
No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Description Cylinder Combined Seal Ring| Piston Rod O-ring Magnetic Ring Piston Support Ring Allen Screw Rear Cover
Material Stainless Steel NBR NBR Plastic Aluminum Alloy | Composite Material Mild Steel Aluminum Alloy




